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Hunter Division updated 11/15/23 

After The Rain Darcy Brown 
Aftershock Sophia Smith 
Another Chapter Lucy Rollins 
Armani Margot Allen 
Be My Buddy Claire Agnew 
Belissimo Allie Doran 
Boone Chocolatta Gracie Anderson 
Carmen Andrea Guzinski 
Caught Cha Lookin Andie Bollinger 
Chick Magnet Kempton Plaisance 
Chocolate Chip Katarina Katarincic 
Clovermeade Brilliantly Bunny Serena Ketner 
Coco Pernicus Claire Corley 
Danlynn's Encantador Charlotte Hede 
Dixie Ann Wells Persinger 
Easy Breezy Ella Devault 
Easy Does It Madeline Belmont 
Fancy Pants Elyse Gerding 
Finders Keepers Loie Hammett 
Finley Quinn Rodrigues 
Flower Girl Aubree Cox 
Forever Young Olivia White 
Fox Ridge Rumble N Hum Louisa Stewart 
Full Of Grace Caroline Schonberg 
Gidget Kempton Plaisanse 
Gimme A Chance Lydia Groome 
Girlcrush Frances Counts 
Going Dutch Wilhelmina Randall 
Greymeadows Material Girl Stella Grace Harden 
Halo Campbell Wylie 
He's My Mojo Jenna Vanderstad 
Hop On Pop Abbi Cross 
Hotshot Mya McCutcheon 
Imperial Silver Meredith Ryann Hendley 
Intuition Raquel Tonelli 
Jems Tucker Maisie Hoy 
Jordyn Carmen Taruscio 



Just Jack Penelope Lee 
Just Joe Isabella Rice 
Just Peachy Campbell Wylie 
Lightning Bug Lilly Crouch 
Lunar Eclipse Katarina Katarincic 
Magically Frozen Piper Bacon 
Maizy Madeline McGhee 
Make Mine Required Lex Corontzes 
Mary Poppins Skye Rix 
Mischief Maker Anne Ballard Smith 
Miss P Quintina Yeats 
Mr. Know It All Mya McCutcheon 
Mr. White Christmas Harper Hylton 
My Beau Romeo Juliette Kvenild 
My Picasso Ruth Williams 
Northern Lights Fiona Roma 
Oh So Dreamy Sally Siegel 
Orchard Hills Step Aside Harrison Stanis 
Pepperwood Enchanted Braelyn Floyd 
Princess Kate Layla Johnson 
Quicksilver Black Ice Lindsay Northrop 
Rockin Robin Lily Kovac 
Rollingwoods Give ‘Em L Griffin Ridberg 
Schooner Hill Taber Harrison Stanis 
Shenandoah East Wind Linda Nguyen 
Sparkle Leo Bravo 
Springs To Mind Loie Hammett 
Starry Night Laina Edge 
Starstruck Dylan Graham 
Sweet Caroline Emma Harrington 
Sweet Caroline Macie Tipton 
Sweet Tea Emma Ingram 
Sweet Tea Britton Bobowski 
Swept Away Vivienne Caza 
Talk Of The Town Emma Schwear 
The Paddy Man Carolene Haynes 
Tied In Knots Caylin Carter 
Tin Man Britton Bobowski 
Top Notch Shorty Sally Siegel 
Truth Be Gold Quinn Parrish 
Where’S Balto Landry Peterson 
Wicklyn's Love Note Caroline Thiem 
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Equita�on Division updated 11/15/23 

Adelaid Seguin Fairytale Ending 
Adelaide McKenna Lego My Eggo 
Andrea Guzinski Carmen 
Anne Ballard Smith Mischief Maker 
Arabella Straw Willie Nelson 
Ava Ficken Promise 
Andie Bollinger Carlton 
Braelyn Floyd Pepperwood Enchanted 
Brianna Kahn Easy Breezy / Sweet as Syrup 
Britton Bobowski Tin Man/ Sweet Tea 
Carmen Taruscio Jordyn 
Caylinn Carter Tied In Knots 
Claire Agnew Be My Buddy 
Claire Corley  Coco Pernicus 
Darcy Brown After The Rain 
Laina Edge  All That Glitters Is Gold 
Elizabeth Payet Apropos 
Ella Devault G.M.A.'s Ms. Bobbie Socks 
Ella Flowers  

Elliotte Domonoske Benlea Thunder 
Elyse Gerding Fancy Pants 
Emma Darden Finders Keepers 
Emma Ingram Sweet Tea 
Fern May Vagabond 
Frances Counts Girlcrush 
Gracie Anderson Boone Chocolatta 
Gracie McNair Keep It Together 
Griffin Ridberg Rollingwoods Give'em L 
Harley Warren Rollingwoods All In All 
Harper Eddy Winchester Colt 
Harrison Stanis Schooner Hill Taber 
Hoy Maisie Jems Tucker 
Janie Williams Farnley Pilgrim 
Juliette Kvenild My Beau Romeo 
Katarina Katarincic Chocolate Chip/ Lunar Eclipse 
Kayden Threatt Sunday Best 
Kempton Plaisance Chick Magnet 



Kinsley Anderson Islander's Little Cricket 
Knudsen Amy Stormin'S Shoes 
Landry Peterson Where's Balto 
Lee Penelope Just Jack 
Lex Corontzes Make Mine Required 
Lilly Crouch Lightning Bug 
Lily Cockrum Trix Are For Kids 
Lily Jensen Queen of Hearts 
Linda Nguyen Shenandoah East Wind 
Lindsay Northrop Quicksilver Black Ice 
Lucy Rollins Another Chapter 
Lucy Rollins Jakino 
Lydia Groome Gimme A Chance 
Macie Tipton Sweet Caroline 
Madeline Belmont Easy Does It 
Madeline McGhee Maizy 
Mae Faulds Crème De La Crème 
Malin Nichols Quicksilver Big Easy 
Margot Allen Armani  
Mary Talbott Teichman Carmen 
Milly Massengill Pistol Pete 
Mya McCutcheon Mr. Know It All 
Natalie Gydesen Freckles On The Go-Go 
Olivia White Forever Young 
Parrish Quinn Truth Be Gold 
Quinn Rodrigues Finley 
Ruth Williams Imagine that 
Ruth Williams My Picasso 
Sally Siegel Oh So Dreamy/ Top Notch Shorty 
Schwear Emma Talk Of The Town 
Skye Rix Mary Poppins  
Sophia Chaudry Making Good Choices 
Sophia Sanmartin To Infinity and Beyond 
Tara Ramkumar Azariah 
Vivienne Caza Swept Away 
  

 

 

 

 

 


